Whitetail Ridge 2016
Final Results
Varsity Boys

Division: VarsityBoys
Place Name
1 Samuel Elson
2 Calvin Sandberg
3 Jack Ellingson
4 Braeden Anderson
5 Will Curtis
6 Trevor Roen
7 Francis Delaney
8 Michael Davis
9 Campbell Karjala
10 Alex Sipe
11 Nicholas Fillipi
12 Nathan Edstrom
13 William 'Foss' Kerker
14 Dale Yotter
15 sebastien frimat
16 Rowdy Larson
17 Collin Maynard
18 Eli Markworth
19 Henry Hall
20 Nathan Bich
21 Nathan Latz
22 Connor Rono
23 Tyler Dougherty
24 lan Derauf
25 Reece Wellik
26 Isaac Hale
27 Luke Aronson
28 Eric Patterson
29 Wyatt Furois
30 Casey Porter
31 Jacob Smith
32 Eddy MacDonald

Division: JVBoysD1
Place Name
1 lan Ruh
2 Max Kennedy
3 Sean Christian
4 Nathan Gessler
5 Thomas Golin
6 Daniel Mondale
7 Parker Kleive
8 Carl Plewa
9 Alex Bourgeault
10 Anders Nelson
11 Luke Sicora
12 Shawn Higgins Jr
13 Damon John Barli
14 Jack Lange
15 Sam Chandler
16 Mitchell Melin
17 Ryan Slomkowski

Team Name Penalty
Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team
Prior Lake High School

Edina Cycling Team

Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team
St. Paul Central

Hutchinson High School

Edina Cycling Team

Duluth East High School
Bloomington Composite
Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
Prior Lake High School
Hopkins High School
Southwest Minneapolis
Crosby-Ironton High School
Edina Cycling Team

Roseville Area Composite
Hopkins High School
Washburn High School
Southwest Minneapolis
Duluth Composite Team
Hopkins High School
Crosby-Ironton High School
Armstrong Cycle Club

Duluth East High School
Eastview High School
Northwest Composite

Eagan High School

Duluth East High School
Roseville Area Composite
Bloomington Composite
Chaska High School

MPLS South High

Team Name Penalty
Stillwater HS

Stillwater HS

Washburn High School
Stillwater HS

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
Hopkins High School

Duluth East High School
Duluth East High School

Edina Cycling Team

Edina Cycling Team
Armstrong Cycle Club

Duluth East High School
Armstrong Cycle Club
Stillwater HS

Duluth East High School
Hopkins High School

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
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Bib
14
39
13

Bib
258
257
259
250
268
223
211
209
213
214
204
208
206
253
212
225
267

Laps
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Total
1:40:36.381
1:42:06.583
1:42:50.413
1:42:51.456
1:43:55.521
1:43:55.593
1:45:34.771
1:46:39.469
1:47:02.267
1:47:56.774
1:48:43.863
1:48:51.246
1:49:00.378
1:49:09.656
1:49:31.661
1:49:54.852
1:50:11.487
1:50:11.913
1:50:12.116
1:50:20.774
1:50:49.096
1:52:26.795
1:53:23.072
1:53:23.508
1:53:36.687
1:57:24.547
1:58:27.686
2:00:56.116
2:02:04.117
2:02:16.547
2:03:18.166
2:06:18.934

Total
1:26:05.227
1:27:45.618
1:28:17.213
1:28:35.193
1:29:25.507
1:30:06.771
1:30:07.546
1:30:07.721
1:31:24.450
1:31:25.925
1:32:01.750
1:32:12.741
1:32:17.068
1:33:41.186
1:34:10.141
1:35:05.608
1:35:20.427

Start
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801
13:58:38.801

Start
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
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Varsity Boys

18 Karl Gaertner

19 Michael Doyle

20 Cody Blauwkamp
21 Alex Edstrom

22 Ethan Kehrberg
23 Jack Tyson

24 Dawson Matthews
25 Kyler Rose

26 Colin Gray

27 Jackson Ledermann
28 Eric Reuss

29 Mike Haugen

30 Ben Engen

31 Paul Schneider-Krumpus

32 Brandon Xu

33 Evan Pelerine

34 Gregory Schabert
35 Ajai somaiah

36 will krey

Division: JVBoysD2

Place

Name
1 Ellis Nordhougen
2 Ethan Peterson
3 Nicholas Carter
4 Akash Lucht
5 Noah Coughlin
6 Charlie Jamieson
7 Colin Rotvold
8 Ethan Nelson
9 Peyton German
10 Joey Diffley
11 Dominic Andrews
12 Matthew Weinberger
13 Peyton Chiotti
14 Leo Fonder
15 Mitch Kahl
16 Michael Hooley
17 Grant Gregory
18 John Pampuch
19 Tony Callen
20 Chad Mccracken
21 Tyler Gonzales
22 Luke Johnson
23 Joel Carr
24 Lucas Duffy
25 Jack McEligot
26 Sam Williams
27 Alan Birkenholz
28 Jack Borgeson
29 Noah Pomroy
30 Evan Ferstl
31 Jacob Rossow
32 Nick Florentius
33 Joey Berens
34 Jason Cohrs

Stillwater HS

Washburn High School
Hudson High School

Hopkins High School

Hopkins High School

Edina Cycling Team

Prior Lake High School
Armstrong Cycle Club
Stillwater HS

Washburn High School
Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
Prior Lake High School

Edina Cycling Team

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
Wayzata Mountain Bike Team
Hopkins High School

Prior Lake High School
Armstrong Cycle Club
Armstrong Cycle Club

Team Name

MPLS South High

MPLS South High

MPLS South High

Mounds View Composite
Crosby-Ironton High School
Bloomington Composite
Eastview High School

MPLS South High
Hutchinson High School
Eagan High School

Eagan High School

White Bear Lake High School
Hutchinson High School
Champlin Park High School
Champlin Park High School
Highland Park Mendota Composite
Chanhassen High School
Winona Composite

White Bear Lake High School
Maple Grove High School
Rosemount HS

Eagan High School

Duluth Composite Team
St. Paul Central

Rochester Composite
Winona Composite
Eastview High School
Maple Grove High School
Roseville Area Composite
Winona Composite

Maple Grove High School
Osseo Composite
Shakopee High School
Rochester Composite

Penalty

20f3

5:00 Outside Assist

256
260
231
226
229
222
249
203
254
261
272
247
217
270
263
227
246
202
207

Bib
3072
3073
3070
3068
3023
3012
3036
3071
3053
3032
3031
3110
3052
3017
3016
3048
3018
3113
3105
3063
3086
3028
3025
3103
3083
3114
3038
3065
3087
3111
3064
3078
3091
3082
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1:36:08.156
1:36:37.358
1:37:02.107
1:37:36.148
1:38:54.287
1:38:55.738
1:40:24.752
1:42:59.753
1:44:07.319
1:45:42.514
1:46:59.859
1:48:44.248
1:49:00.220
1:50:11.919
1:50:22.332
2:00:03.883
2:02:07.818
2:09:35.166
2:21:41.388

Total
1:25:19.006
1:25:20.414
1:25:21.242
1:28:34.484
1:28:39.781
1:29:42.527
1:30:42.552
1:32:36.860
1:32:37.376
1:33:28.295
1:33:29.985
1:33:30.230
1:34:21.721
1:34:49.764
1:35:54.837
1:36:18.257
1:37:03.039
1:37:28.717
1:37:42.373
1:37:53.991
1:39:58.882
1:40:32.893
1:41:10.103
1:41:20.021
1:41:29.990
1:41:30.076
1:42:17.473
1:42:25.244
1:42:35.290
1:43:25.067
1:43:25.327
1:43:34.787
1:43:40.863
1:43:52.838

14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
13:56:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106
14:01:36.106

Start
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
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Varsity Boys
35 Karl Seibert
36 Jeremy Hedin
37 Ethan Waytashek
38 Ole Roof
39 Jaden Kunshier
40 Bogdan Rylski

41 Christian Pfeffer-Kleemann

42 Kayden Garrett
43 Coy Stark
44 Charlie Johnson

45 Joseph Rosenquist

46 James Ball

47 Easton Kolle
48 Jared Navarro
49 Emilio Alvarado
50 Tanner Timm
51 Jonah Liggett
52 Ryan Beard

53 Jacob Cardinal

54 William Schildgen

55 Jack Smude

56 Talin Tuchtenhagen

57 Dylan Folger

58 Will Hank

59 Aidan Meckin
60 Gibson Prescher
61 Carter Aronson
62 Gavin Laing

63 Tristan Noble
64 Gavin Balding
65 Garrett Tkach
66 Charlie Zeilinger
67 Tommy Slane
68 Ryan Foyt

69 Ethan Thompson
70 Nick Wigen

71 William Ojanen
72 Mitchell Vrieze
73 Seth Bickford
74 Taylor Noble

75 Trevon Wooten
76 Zachary Engman
77 Sean Moua

78 William Kurth
79 Mason Kosmatka

Burnsville High School
Osseo Composite

Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team
Independent HS

St. Croix Valley Composite
Highland Park Mendota Composite
Rochester Composite

Face to Face Academy
Austin Area Composite
Southwest Minneapolis
Osseo Composite

Chaska High School

Chaska High School

St. Croix Valley Composite
Bloomington Composite
Hutchinson High School
Bloomington Composite
Austin Area Composite
Maple Grove High School
Apple Valley HS

Burnsville High School
Rochester Composite
Eastview High School

White Bear Lake High School
St. Paul Central

Chaska High School

Eagan High School

Maple Grove High School
Highland Park Mendota Composite
Apple Valley HS

Eastview High School

New Prague Composite
Eastview High School
Rosemount HS

Austin Area Composite
Eagan High School

Mounds View Composite
Eagan High School

White Bear Lake High School
Highland Park Mendota Composite
Face to Face Academy
White Bear Lake High School
Face to Face Academy
Winona Composite

Duluth Composite Team

30f3

5:00 Outside Assist

3015
3079
3024
3054
3102
3115
3084
3043
3005
3096
3080
3022
3020
3101
3010
3051
3011
3007
3066
3002
3013
3081
3035
3107
3120
3021
3033
3119
3049
3003
3041
3074
3037
3085
3008
3034
3069
3029
3106
3047
3044
3108
3042
3117
3026
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1:44:11.869
1:45:12.082
1:45:19.442
1:45:55.696
1:46:40.044
1:47:12.785
1:47:16.546
1:47:19.470
1:48:05.064
1:48:16.179
1:48:32.373
1:48:59.146
1:49:06.361
1:49:24.137
1:49:26.631
1:49:45.293
1:50:31.945
1:51:25.520
1:51:25.682
1:51:49.320
1:51:49.726
1:51:51.075
1:52:18.986
1:52:22.222
1:53:23.509
1:54:01.633
1:54:43.583
1:58:49.937
2:00:53.794
2:01:09.391
2:01:09.971
2:03:45.985
2:04:16.086
2:04:52.502
2:04:53.156
2:04:55.384
2:05:57.235
2:10:41.337
2:11:08.981
2:12:01.386
2:18:52.718
2:18:58.187
2:19:03.445
2:22:33.409

50:56.583

14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
13:59:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403
14:04:41.403



